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DATE
Fri., Jan. 11
Sat., Jan. 12

Mon., Jan. 21

Sat., Jan. 19

Sun., Jan. 20

Sat., Jan. 26
Sat., Feb. 02
Sat., Feb. 09
Sat., Feb. 16
Sun., Feh. 17

Mon., Feb. 18

Sat., Feb. 23

Sun., Feb. 24
Sat., Mar. 02
Sat., Mar. 09
Sat., Mar. 09
Sat., Mar. 16
Sat., Mar. 16
Sat., Mar. 23

Sun., Mar. 24

Fri., Mar. 29
Sat., Mar. 30
Sat., Apr. 06
Sun., Apr. 07

Wed., Apr. 10

Thur., Apr. 11
Fri., Apr. 12

Fri., Apr. 12

Sat.,, Apr. 13
Sat., Apr. 13
Sat., Apr. 13
Sat., Apr. 13

NAME
Fifth Season
Dixie Belle

Smarty Jones

Pippin

American Beauty

King Cotton

Essex Handicap

Martha Washington

Bayakoa

Spring Fever

Southwest
Downthedustyroad Breeders’

Nodouble Breeders’
Gazebo

Razorback Handicap
Honeybee

Azeri

Rebel

Hot Springs

Arkansas Breeders’-Female Div.

Rainbow Miss

Rainbow

Bachelor

Arkansas Breeders'- Open Div.
Fantasy

Carousel

Instant Racing

Apple Blossom Handicap
Northern Spur

Count Fleet Sprint Handicap
Oaklawn Handicap
Arkansas Derby

CONDITIONS

4-Year-Olds & Up

3-Year-0lds, Fillies

3-Year-0Olds

4-Year-0Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
4-Year-0Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
4-Year-Olds & Up

4-Year-Olds & Up

3-Year-0lds, Fillies

4-Year-0Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
4-Year-0Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
3-Year-Olds

3-Year-Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares

3-Year-Olds & Up, Colts & Geldings
3-Year-0Olds

4-Year-Olds & Up

3-Year-O0lds, Fillies

4-Year-Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
3-Year-Olds

4-Year-Olds & Up

3-Year-0Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
3-Year-0lds, Fillies

3-Year-0lds, Colts & Geldings
3-Year-0Olds

3-Year-Olds & Up

3-Year-0lds, Fillies

4-Year-Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
3-Year-0lds, Fillies

4-Year-0Olds & Up, Fillies & Mares
3-Year-Olds

4-Year-Olds & Up

4-Year-Olds & Up

3-Year-0Olds

DISTANCE
11/16-Miles
6 Furlongs

1 Mile

1 1/16-Miles
6 Furlongs

6 Furlongs

1 1/16-Miles
1 Mile

1 1/16-Miles
51/2 Furlongs
11/16 Miles
6 Furlongs

6 Furlongs
6 Furlongs
11/16 Miles
11/16 Miles
11/16 Miles
11/16 Miles
6 Furlongs
11/16 Miles
6 Furlongs
6 Furlongs
6 Furlongs
11/16 Miles
11/16 Miles
6 Furlongs
6 Furlongs
11/16 Miles
1 Mile

6 Furlongs
11/8 Miles
11/8 Miles

PURSE
$75,000
$60,000
$150,000
$75,000
$60,000
$60,000
$100,000
$75,000
$100,000
$60,000
$300,000
$60,000

$60,000
$60,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$600,000
$75,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$75,000
$60,000
$400,000
$100,000
$75,000
$500,000
$100,000
$250,000
$500,000
$1,000,000
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